
TARRANT COUNTY
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PERCENT 
TURNOUT

PRECINCT

Railroad Commissioner

Victor G. 
Carrillo

Robert ButlerTOTAL 
BALLOTS 

CAST

REGISTRATION

1001 - County Admin Bldg 9 22383 11 0.46% 18.18%81.82%
5 05 0.21% 0.00%100.00%

14 216 0.67% 87.50% 12.50%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

2003 - Pope Elementary 11 28086 14 0.17% 15.38%84.62%

49 958 0.72% 15.52%84.48%
60 1172 0.89% 84.51% 15.49%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2007 - Wood Elementary 16 412886 20 0.16% 20.00%80.00%

45 1358 0.45% 22.41%77.59%
61 1778 0.61% 78.21% 21.79%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1009 - Western Hills Metho 15 22306 18 0.78% 11.76%88.24%

45 853 2.30% 15.09%84.91%
60 1071 3.08% 85.71% 14.29%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1010 - Community Christia 0 16934 1 0.01% 100.00%0.00%

1 12 0.03% 50.00%50.00%
1 23 0.04% 33.33% 66.67%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1012 - East Handley Eleme 16 411861 20 0.17% 20.00%80.00%

41 849 0.41% 16.33%83.67%
57 1269 0.58% 82.61% 17.39%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1014 - Edge Park Methodis 4 02592 4 0.15% 0.00%100.00%

13 316 0.62% 18.75%81.25%
17 320 0.77% 85.00% 15.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4016 - South Hi Mount Ele 4 32912 7 0.24% 42.86%57.14%

17 421 0.72% 19.05%80.95%
21 728 0.96% 75.00% 25.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4018 - Saginaw Elementary 7 54091 16 0.39% 41.67%58.33%

37 2872 1.76% 43.08%56.92%
44 3388 2.15% 57.14% 42.86%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1023 - St. Ann's Catholic 4 29341 7 0.07% 33.33%66.67%

74 1791 0.97% 18.68%81.32%
78 1998 1.05% 80.41% 19.59%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2027 - Atherton Elementar 5 27273 7 0.10% 28.57%71.43%

16 723 0.32% 30.43%69.57%
21 930 0.41% 70.00% 30.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2028 - Boles Jr. High 14 213332 16 0.12% 12.50%87.50%

57 966 0.50% 13.64%86.36%
71 1182 0.62% 86.59% 13.41%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2029 - Kennedale Com Ce 2 17056 3 0.04% 33.33%66.67%

23 1134 0.48% 32.35%67.65%
25 1237 0.52% 67.57% 32.43%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2031 - Webb Com Center 0 04284 0 0.00% 0.00%0.00%

13 013 0.30% 0.00%100.00%
13 013 0.30% 100.00% 0.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2033 - Mansfield Sub C.H. 6 36737 9 0.13% 33.33%66.67%

12 416 0.24% 25.00%75.00%
18 725 0.37% 72.00% 28.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3037 - Harwood Terrace C 19 49871 23 0.23% 17.39%82.61%

57 663 0.64% 9.52%90.48%
76 1086 0.87% 88.37% 11.63%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4042 - Landmark Baptist 3 25911 5 0.08% 40.00%60.00%

8 614 0.24% 42.86%57.14%
11 819 0.32% 57.89% 42.11%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL
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3043 - Haslet Fire Station 2 02259 3 0.13% 0.00%100.00%
4 510 0.44% 55.56%44.44%
6 513 0.58% 54.55% 45.45%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

4046 - Emanuel Building 27 115485 43 0.78% 28.95%71.05%

35 1856 1.02% 33.96%66.04%
62 2999 1.80% 68.13% 31.87%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4047 - Liberty Elementary 5 43287 14 0.43% 44.44%55.56%

29 1648 1.46% 35.56%64.44%
34 2062 1.89% 62.96% 37.04%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2052 - Ruby Ray Swift Elem 13 110269 14 0.14% 7.14%92.86%

48 755 0.54% 12.73%87.27%
61 869 0.67% 88.41% 11.59%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4057 - Trinity Terrace 2 01521 2 0.13% 0.00%100.00%

37 340 2.63% 7.50%92.50%
39 342 2.76% 92.86% 7.14%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1062 - Daggett Elementary 3 04036 3 0.07% 0.00%100.00%

7 310 0.25% 30.00%70.00%
10 313 0.32% 76.92% 23.08%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4069 - Lost Creek Golf Clu 3 12880 4 0.14% 25.00%75.00%

22 830 1.04% 26.67%73.33%
25 934 1.18% 73.53% 26.47%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4071 - Baylor/All Sts. Med 12 413034 16 0.12% 25.00%75.00%

68 1280 0.61% 15.00%85.00%
80 1696 0.74% 83.33% 16.67%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1081 - Tanglewood Eleme 17 29305 19 0.20% 10.53%89.47%

91 12103 1.11% 11.65%88.35%
108 14122 1.31% 88.52% 11.48%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1085 - Rosemont Middle S 16 112729 18 0.14% 5.88%94.12%

45 651 0.40% 11.76%88.24%
61 769 0.54% 89.71% 10.29%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4087 - J.P. Elder Middle 2 24828 4 0.08% 50.00%50.00%

8 210 0.21% 20.00%80.00%
10 414 0.29% 71.43% 28.57%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4091 - Lake Worth Library 13 63567 33 0.93% 31.58%68.42%

35 3584 2.35% 50.00%50.00%
48 41117 3.28% 53.93% 46.07%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4094 - Arlington Heights 2 12804 3 0.11% 33.33%66.67%

6 17 0.25% 14.29%85.71%
8 210 0.36% 80.00% 20.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1098 - Dillow Elementary 0 05656 1 0.02% 0.00%0.00%

2 35 0.09% 60.00%40.00%
2 36 0.11% 40.00% 60.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1099 - Handley-Meadowbr 6 13976 7 0.18% 14.29%85.71%

24 529 0.73% 17.24%82.76%
30 636 0.91% 83.33% 16.67%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1104 - Fire Station 4 3 010572 3 0.03% 0.00%100.00%

5 38 0.08% 37.50%62.50%
8 311 0.10% 72.73% 27.27%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1105 - Southwest Commu 20 212242 22 0.18% 9.09%90.91%

84 791 0.74% 7.69%92.31%
104 9113 0.92% 92.04% 7.96%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL
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4115 - Westover Town Hall 6 13152 8 0.25% 14.29%85.71%
35 1147 1.49% 23.91%76.09%
41 1255 1.74% 77.36% 22.64%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

4116 - North Hi Mount 11 54010 17 0.42% 31.25%68.75%

54 867 1.67% 12.90%87.10%
65 1384 2.09% 83.33% 16.67%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4118 - Ridglea United Meto 2 04084 2 0.05% 0.00%100.00%

48 654 1.32% 11.11%88.89%
50 656 1.37% 89.29% 10.71%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4121 - River Oaks United 20 144314 49 1.14% 41.18%58.82%

99 109252 5.84% 52.40%47.60%
119 123301 6.98% 49.17% 50.83%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4122 - Azle Avenue Baptist 8 85815 17 0.29% 50.00%50.00%

17 825 0.43% 32.00%68.00%
25 1642 0.72% 60.98% 39.02%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4123 - Evangel Assembly 0 05944 0 0.00% 0.00%0.00%

1 01 0.02% 0.00%100.00%
1 01 0.02% 100.00% 0.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4124 - Calvary Cathedral 3 24901 5 0.10% 40.00%60.00%

17 421 0.43% 19.05%80.95%
20 626 0.53% 76.92% 23.08%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1127 - Martin Luther King 1 011148 1 0.01% 0.00%100.00%

1 01 0.01% 0.00%100.00%
2 02 0.02% 100.00% 0.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4137 - Jo Kelly School 2 32744 5 0.18% 60.00%40.00%

16 319 0.69% 15.79%84.21%
18 624 0.87% 75.00% 25.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4144 - Westworth Village 4 41619 14 0.86% 50.00%50.00%

36 1856 3.46% 33.33%66.67%
40 2270 4.32% 64.52% 35.48%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1149 - Green Elementary 3 04970 4 0.08% 0.00%100.00%

4 15 0.10% 20.00%80.00%
7 19 0.18% 87.50% 12.50%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1151 - Fire Station 20 6 26216 8 0.13% 25.00%75.00%

28 533 0.53% 15.15%84.85%
34 741 0.66% 82.93% 17.07%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1153 - Mahaney Com Cent 6 114246 7 0.05% 14.29%85.71%

19 019 0.13% 0.00%100.00%
25 126 0.18% 96.15% 3.85%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3158 - Larson Academy 2 03855 2 0.05% 0.00%100.00%

14 115 0.39% 6.67%93.33%
16 117 0.44% 94.12% 5.88%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4159 - Friendly Lane Baptis 13 27243 15 0.21% 13.33%86.67%

27 734 0.47% 20.59%79.41%
40 949 0.68% 81.63% 18.37%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4163 - WestCliff United 12 06299 12 0.19% 0.00%100.00%

66 369 1.10% 4.35%95.65%
78 381 1.29% 96.30% 3.70%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3164 - Richland City Hall 5 15537 6 0.11% 16.67%83.33%

18 321 0.38% 14.29%85.71%
23 427 0.49% 85.19% 14.81%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL
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1170 - Victory Temple 8 26240 11 0.18% 20.00%80.00%
27 532 0.51% 15.63%84.38%
35 743 0.69% 83.33% 16.67%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

3172 - Brookside Center 29 623237 35 0.15% 17.14%82.86%

95 14109 0.47% 12.84%87.16%
124 20144 0.62% 86.11% 13.89%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3177 - Smithfield Middle 5 18615 6 0.07% 16.67%83.33%

27 431 0.36% 12.90%87.10%
32 537 0.43% 86.49% 13.51%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4178 - Ridglea Baptist 8 22984 11 0.37% 20.00%80.00%

42 750 1.68% 14.29%85.71%
50 961 2.04% 84.75% 15.25%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4179 - Evans Com Center 1 11270 2 0.16% 50.00%50.00%

12 821 1.65% 40.00%60.00%
13 923 1.81% 59.09% 40.91%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3183 - Wilshire Elementary 4 15023 5 0.10% 20.00%80.00%

28 836 0.72% 22.22%77.78%
32 941 0.82% 78.05% 21.95%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1186 - St. Francis Village 0 0422 0 0.00% 0.00%0.00%

47 1360 14.22% 21.67%78.33%
47 1360 14.22% 78.33% 21.67%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2190 - Webb Elementary 9 05571 9 0.16% 0.00%100.00%

25 429 0.52% 13.79%86.21%
34 438 0.68% 89.47% 10.53%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3192 - Haslet Fire Station 0 0800 0 0.00% 0.00%0.00%

7 310 1.25% 30.00%70.00%
7 310 1.25% 70.00% 30.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4202 - River Oaks Baptist 14 62965 27 0.91% 30.00%70.00%

67 54142 4.79% 44.63%55.37%
81 60169 5.70% 57.45% 42.55%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4203 - Western Hills Metho 4 05507 5 0.09% 0.00%100.00%

32 1447 0.85% 30.43%69.57%
36 1452 0.94% 72.00% 28.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4204 - White Settlement R 14 68200 24 0.29% 30.00%70.00%

30 1749 0.60% 36.17%63.83%
44 2373 0.89% 65.67% 34.33%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2205 - Bailey Junior High 11 39724 14 0.14% 21.43%78.57%

63 973 0.75% 12.50%87.50%
74 1287 0.89% 86.05% 13.95%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1206 - Benbrook Fire Stati 15 69807 21 0.21% 28.57%71.43%

46 652 0.53% 11.54%88.46%
61 1273 0.74% 83.56% 16.44%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3214 - NRH City Hall 5 57907 10 0.13% 50.00%50.00%

26 127 0.34% 3.70%96.30%
31 637 0.47% 83.78% 16.22%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3215 - St. Paul Presbyteria 13 410975 17 0.15% 23.53%76.47%

77 784 0.77% 8.33%91.67%
90 11101 0.92% 89.11% 10.89%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3216 - Bear Creek Element 17 213410 19 0.14% 10.53%89.47%

49 958 0.43% 15.52%84.48%
66 1177 0.57% 85.71% 14.29%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL
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4222 - Gilliland Elementary 2 21396 4 0.29% 50.00%50.00%
8 311 0.79% 27.27%72.73%

10 515 1.07% 66.67% 33.33%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

2223 - Dalworthington Gar 5 06395 5 0.08% 0.00%100.00%

21 526 0.41% 19.23%80.77%
26 531 0.48% 83.87% 16.13%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1227 - Fire Station 7 7 03800 7 0.18% 0.00%100.00%

14 620 0.53% 30.00%70.00%
21 627 0.71% 77.78% 22.22%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2228 - Shackelford Jr High 8 25494 10 0.18% 20.00%80.00%

43 548 0.87% 10.42%89.58%
51 758 1.06% 87.93% 12.07%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4230 - The Church in Cityvi 10 310204 13 0.13% 23.08%76.92%

67 572 0.71% 6.94%93.06%
77 885 0.83% 90.59% 9.41%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4232 - Fire Station 13 5 55330 15 0.28% 50.00%50.00%

38 2774 1.39% 41.54%58.46%
43 3289 1.67% 57.33% 42.67%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2235 - Goodman Elementa 6 15571 7 0.13% 14.29%85.71%

11 112 0.22% 8.33%91.67%
17 219 0.34% 89.47% 10.53%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3247 - Central Junior High 2 02234 2 0.09% 0.00%100.00%

17 118 0.81% 5.56%94.44%
19 120 0.90% 95.00% 5.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1251 - North Crowley High 15 420090 19 0.09% 21.05%78.95%

45 550 0.25% 10.00%90.00%
60 969 0.34% 86.96% 13.04%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3254 - Pat May Center 8 211395 10 0.09% 20.00%80.00%

50 555 0.48% 9.09%90.91%
58 765 0.57% 89.23% 10.77%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

1257 - FW Education Assoc 10 813257 18 0.14% 44.44%55.56%

92 11103 0.78% 10.68%89.32%
102 19121 0.91% 84.30% 15.70%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4259 - Lakeside Town Hall 14 93204 30 0.94% 39.13%60.87%

28 3881 2.53% 57.58%42.42%
42 47111 3.46% 47.19% 52.81%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4261 - Park Glen Baptist 5 014175 5 0.04% 0.00%100.00%

33 538 0.27% 13.16%86.84%
38 543 0.30% 88.37% 11.63%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2262 - New Hope Baptist 8 19212 9 0.10% 11.11%88.89%

35 1146 0.50% 23.91%76.09%
43 1255 0.60% 78.18% 21.82%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2266 - Lake Arlington Bapti 8 111650 9 0.08% 11.11%88.89%

60 969 0.59% 13.04%86.96%
68 1078 0.67% 87.18% 12.82%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2267 - Foster Elementary 3 110158 4 0.04% 25.00%75.00%

26 329 0.29% 10.34%89.66%
29 433 0.32% 87.88% 12.12%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4276 - Redeemer Bible Ch 6 01533 6 0.39% 0.00%100.00%

8 413 0.85% 33.33%66.67%
14 419 1.24% 77.78% 22.22%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL
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2281 - Roquemore Elemen 11 310053 15 0.15% 21.43%78.57%
26 228 0.28% 7.14%92.86%
37 543 0.43% 88.10% 11.90%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

3287 - Watauga Library 1 110802 2 0.02% 50.00%50.00%

41 344 0.41% 6.82%93.18%
42 446 0.43% 91.30% 8.70%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2309 - Veda Knox Element 7 27702 10 0.13% 22.22%77.78%

22 325 0.32% 12.00%88.00%
29 535 0.45% 85.29% 14.71%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2315 - Christ Fellowship 3 16182 5 0.08% 25.00%75.00%

20 323 0.37% 13.04%86.96%
23 428 0.45% 85.19% 14.81%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2316 - Ellis Elementary 4 15999 5 0.08% 20.00%80.00%

15 217 0.28% 11.76%88.24%
19 322 0.37% 86.36% 13.64%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3323 - Glenhope Elementa 13 415081 18 0.12% 23.53%76.47%

53 962 0.41% 14.52%85.48%
66 1380 0.53% 83.54% 16.46%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3336 - Metroplex Chapel 14 512496 20 0.16% 26.32%73.68%

15 823 0.18% 34.78%65.22%
29 1343 0.34% 69.05% 30.95%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4338 - Highland Middle Sch 7 25340 10 0.19% 22.22%77.78%

30 2154 1.01% 41.18%58.82%
37 2364 1.20% 61.67% 38.33%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2354 - Fitzgerald Elementa 0 05852 0 0.00% 0.00%0.00%

13 518 0.31% 27.78%72.22%
13 518 0.31% 72.22% 27.78%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4369 - Fire Station 32 4 14155 6 0.14% 20.00%80.00%

24 732 0.77% 22.58%77.42%
28 838 0.91% 77.78% 22.22%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4375 - Eagle Mountain Bapt 9 21488 13 0.87% 18.18%81.82%

29 941 2.76% 23.68%76.32%
38 1154 3.63% 77.55% 22.45%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2381 - Farrell Elementary 0 06652 0 0.00% 0.00%0.00%

22 123 0.35% 4.35%95.65%
22 123 0.35% 95.65% 4.35%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2383 - Bebensee Elementa 3 414499 7 0.05% 57.14%42.86%

22 1739 0.27% 43.59%56.41%
25 2146 0.32% 54.35% 45.65%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3386 - First Baptist Church 9 19435 11 0.12% 10.00%90.00%

23 326 0.28% 11.54%88.46%
32 437 0.39% 88.89% 11.11%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3387 - N. Ridge Elementary 19 314818 23 0.16% 13.64%86.36%

45 550 0.34% 10.00%90.00%
64 873 0.49% 88.89% 11.11%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4400 - Azle Avenue Baptist 4 0370 8 2.16% 0.00%100.00%

5 39 2.43% 37.50%62.50%
9 317 4.59% 75.00% 25.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4410 - Grace Evangelical 4 28105 6 0.07% 33.33%66.67%

33 336 0.44% 8.33%91.67%
37 542 0.52% 88.10% 11.90%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL
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3421 - Bransford Elementa 8 19590 9 0.09% 11.11%88.89%
60 666 0.69% 9.09%90.91%
68 775 0.78% 90.67% 9.33%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

3422 - Mt. Gilead Baptist 0 03836 1 0.03% 0.00%0.00%

20 121 0.55% 4.76%95.24%
20 122 0.57% 95.24% 4.76%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2426 - Boren Elementary 6 111645 7 0.06% 14.29%85.71%

44 852 0.45% 15.38%84.62%
50 959 0.51% 84.75% 15.25%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3433 - Porter Elementary 4 04285 4 0.09% 0.00%100.00%

19 322 0.51% 13.64%86.36%
23 326 0.61% 88.46% 11.54%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3443 - Harwood Junior Hig 7 410744 11 0.10% 36.36%63.64%

57 562 0.58% 8.06%91.94%
64 973 0.68% 87.67% 12.33%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4452 - Gililland Elementary 0 0871 0 0.00% 0.00%0.00%

1 12 0.23% 50.00%50.00%
1 12 0.23% 50.00% 50.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4456 - Ridglea Methodist 3 11122 4 0.36% 25.00%75.00%

17 1028 2.50% 37.04%62.96%
20 1132 2.85% 64.52% 35.48%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2466 - Starrett Elementary 8 06706 8 0.12% 0.00%100.00%

14 721 0.31% 33.33%66.67%
22 729 0.43% 75.86% 24.14%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3471 - Shady Grove Eleme 10 310450 13 0.12% 23.08%76.92%

16 218 0.17% 11.11%88.89%
26 531 0.30% 83.87% 16.13%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4499 - N. Fort Worth Baptis 0 03272 0 0.00% 0.00%0.00%

6 39 0.28% 33.33%66.67%
6 39 0.28% 66.67% 33.33%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4518 - Evans Com Center 0 0228 0 0.00% 0.00%0.00%

0 00 0.00% 0.00%0.00%
0 00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2525 - Morris Elementary 4 011032 4 0.04% 0.00%100.00%

21 627 0.24% 22.22%77.78%
25 631 0.28% 80.65% 19.35%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3526 - Southlake Town Hall 9 68331 15 0.18% 40.00%60.00%

13 316 0.19% 18.75%81.25%
22 931 0.37% 70.97% 29.03%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4532 - Eagle Mountain Ele 24 116052 38 0.63% 31.43%68.57%

71 42127 2.10% 37.17%62.83%
95 53165 2.73% 64.19% 35.81%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3538 - Carroll Senior High 2 27608 4 0.05% 50.00%50.00%

17 320 0.26% 15.00%85.00%
19 524 0.32% 79.17% 20.83%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

3542 - Grapevine Com Act 19 714730 26 0.18% 26.92%73.08%

48 957 0.39% 15.79%84.21%
67 1683 0.56% 80.72% 19.28%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

2556 - Miller Elementary 9 29671 11 0.11% 18.18%81.82%

46 652 0.54% 11.54%88.46%
55 863 0.65% 87.30% 12.70%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL
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2569 - Guy Hutcheson Juni 9 07199 9 0.13% 0.00%100.00%
23 225 0.35% 8.00%92.00%
32 234 0.47% 94.12% 5.88%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

3588 - Hillwood Middle 7 310290 10 0.10% 30.00%70.00%

26 329 0.28% 10.34%89.66%
33 639 0.38% 84.62% 15.38%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL
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4018 - Saginaw Elementary 4 124091 16 0.39% 75.00%25.00%
17 5572 1.76% 76.39%23.61%
21 6788 2.15% 23.86% 76.14%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

3043 - Haslet Fire Station 2 12259 3 0.13% 33.33%66.67%

2 810 0.44% 80.00%20.00%
4 913 0.58% 30.77% 69.23%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4046 - Emanuel Building 23 205485 43 0.78% 46.51%53.49%

23 3256 1.02% 58.18%41.82%
46 5299 1.80% 46.94% 53.06%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4047 - Liberty Elementary 7 53287 14 0.43% 41.67%58.33%

17 3148 1.46% 64.58%35.42%
24 3662 1.89% 40.00% 60.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4091 - Lake Worth Library 14 193567 33 0.93% 57.58%42.42%

26 5884 2.35% 69.05%30.95%
40 77117 3.28% 34.19% 65.81%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4115 - Westover Town Hall 6 23152 8 0.25% 25.00%75.00%

10 3347 1.49% 76.74%23.26%
16 3555 1.74% 31.37% 68.63%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4116 - North Hi Mount 10 74010 17 0.42% 41.18%58.82%

17 4967 1.67% 74.24%25.76%
27 5684 2.09% 32.53% 67.47%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4121 - River Oaks United 32 164314 49 1.14% 33.33%66.67%

100 151252 5.84% 60.16%39.84%
132 167301 6.98% 44.15% 55.85%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4144 - Westworth Village 9 51619 14 0.86% 35.71%64.29%

26 3056 3.46% 53.57%46.43%
35 3570 4.32% 50.00% 50.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4178 - Ridglea Baptist 8 32984 11 0.37% 27.27%72.73%

28 2150 1.68% 42.86%57.14%
36 2461 2.04% 60.00% 40.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4179 - Evans Com Center 0 21270 2 0.16% 100.00%0.00%

13 821 1.65% 38.10%61.90%
13 1023 1.81% 56.52% 43.48%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4202 - River Oaks Baptist 10 162965 27 0.91% 61.54%38.46%

51 91142 4.79% 64.08%35.92%
61 107169 5.70% 36.31% 63.69%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4203 - Western Hills Metho 0 55507 5 0.09% 100.00%0.00%

18 2847 0.85% 60.87%39.13%
18 3352 0.94% 35.29% 64.71%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4204 - White Settlement R 7 158200 24 0.29% 68.18%31.82%

20 2949 0.60% 59.18%40.82%
27 4473 0.89% 38.03% 61.97%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4222 - Gilliland Elementary 3 11396 4 0.29% 25.00%75.00%

6 511 0.79% 45.45%54.55%
9 615 1.07% 60.00% 40.00%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4232 - Fire Station 13 5 105330 15 0.28% 66.67%33.33%

29 4574 1.39% 60.81%39.19%
34 5589 1.67% 38.20% 61.80%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4259 - Lakeside Town Hall 10 203204 30 0.94% 66.67%33.33%

33 4881 2.53% 59.26%40.74%
43 68111 3.46% 38.74% 61.26%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL
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4276 - Redeemer Bible Ch 2 41533 6 0.39% 66.67%33.33%
8 513 0.85% 38.46%61.54%

10 919 1.24% 52.63% 47.37%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

4338 - Highland Middle Sch 4 65340 10 0.19% 60.00%40.00%

23 3154 1.01% 57.41%42.59%
27 3764 1.20% 42.19% 57.81%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4369 - Fire Station 32 1 44155 6 0.14% 80.00%20.00%

14 1732 0.77% 54.84%45.16%
15 2138 0.91% 41.67% 58.33%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4375 - Eagle Mountain Bapt 3 81488 13 0.87% 72.73%27.27%

16 2541 2.76% 60.98%39.02%
19 3354 3.63% 36.54% 63.46%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4400 - Azle Avenue Baptist 5 3370 8 2.16% 37.50%62.50%

5 49 2.43% 44.44%55.56%
10 717 4.59% 58.82% 41.18%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4456 - Ridglea Methodist 3 11122 4 0.36% 25.00%75.00%

4 2428 2.50% 85.71%14.29%
7 2532 2.85% 21.88% 78.13%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

4532 - Eagle Mountain Ele 16 226052 38 0.63% 57.89%42.11%

45 80127 2.10% 64.00%36.00%
61 102165 2.73% 37.42% 62.58%

EARLY

ELECTION
TOTAL

Page 11 ALL


